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SEE IT AGAIN FOR THE FIRST TIME!!!

* Stunning Executive Home - Min. to George.
* 4+ bdrm home situated on almost an Acre

* Gourmet dream Kitchen w/everything!

* Formal Living & Dining rooms marble frpl.

* Sunroom ovrlks pool, gardens and cabana

* Fireplaces, hardwd, French drs, 6 pc ensuite
* Family room, Office + finished Lower level

* 4 car garage, 3 plus bathrooms

TR T A, AL e L A A

JESSIE
JACOBS*

*Sales
Rep.

877 5165

“TURN THE KEY”

and come into this outstanding Townmanor.

Lovely to look at, but even better to live in. | =
Gorgeous master, luxurious ensuite, 2 more | ==
spacious bedrooms serviced by the main |

bath, comfortable main floor family room with

walkout to private fenced yard, upgraded |

kitchen, elegant living and dining rooms,
upgraded ceramics, glowing hardwood floors,

pool for residents. Why not start today to S

enjoy your life?? $229,900. Extension 4049.
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OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, NOV. 26, 12-3 P.M.

MAUREEN
PLUCINSKY*

10066 Fifth Line, Halton Hills

' picturesque century home set far

back from a quiet paved road S of
Georgetown. ~30 ac 4 bdrms, 2
WRs & main floor fam room and
laundry room. Bank barn.

Driveshed. Sod farm. <10 min. to
401 & GO.

REMBX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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LOCATION - SETTING - ATHOSPHERE

12-1/2 acres of perfection, tee off on your own [~
220 yard fairway, walk trails thru hardwood |
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forest. This brick and stone bungalow is ideally |

secluded at the end of a long treed drive, det h =

gar, home features fam kit, separate dining rm,

huge fam with fireplace & walkout to covered

patio, sunken liv rm with marble fireplace & bay

window overlooking expansive lawns and flower | =

beds. A rare treatment to find, call Larry
Barnstaple* 905-874-3051, 905-877-1237.

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.
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ELIZABETH
DOELL*

‘Sales Reps

877 5165

COUNTRY VALUE'

Incredible value!!! Wonderful, large
country home on almost one acre on a
paved road just minutes from
Georgetown and the Village of Erin.
Excellent location for commuting to
Mississauga, Brampton, Toronto. Over
2500 square feet, huge great room.
Home is in excellent condition!! Only
$259,000.

Johnsan Assucrates
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RESTAURANT WITH APT.

Main Street Erin. Successful location on}
Main Street. Property and Building for sale. |
Tenant Business may lease-back for long |
is available |
One bedroom apartment}
Storage in dry basement and |
back room. Check it out at 122 Main Street |

term or tenant business
separately.
upstairs.

any day but Sunday. Call Bob Oliver*
519-833-2099 or see www.boboliver.com
$165,000.

REMEX

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)
CORP.

Sl you think we're cute...
' You should see the homes. ™
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* Wide Selection of Semi’s,

30’ and 40’ Homesites

" ep FREE A;ipliances

e F REE Deck OR Cras Flreplace
(On Fully Detached. ques)
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